
Selected candidates for the IASG Bursary IASGCON2017: 
 
 

Name Institution Email id Tel. No. 
 

1 Aviral Jain Asian Institute of Gastroenterology draviral1986@gmail.com 9959117153 
2 Bhushan Chittwadagi GEM doc.bhushan@gmail.com 8490770990 
3 Bincy M Zacharia Kerala Institute of Medical Sciences binzax@gmail.com 9048356928 
4 Dhruv Jain All India Institute of Medical Sciences dhruvjain@live.in 9654096480 
5 Dinesh Kumar K Madras Medical College drdineshkumar83@gmail.com 9962550251 
6 Gautham 

Krishnamurthy 
PGIMER, Chandigarh k.gautham@gmail.com 7087438468 

7 Gunjan Desai Lilavati Hospital dsshlsh@gmail.com 7506942069 
8 Ishan Shah Sir Gangaram Hospital drshahishan@gmail.com 9599555795 
9 Jayapal R PGIMER, Chandigarh drjayapalr@gmail.com 9592098430 

10 Lohith Umapathi Yashoda Super Specialty Hospital lohith8885@gmail.com 7675905370 
11 Narendranath Global hospital narendranath87@gmail.com 9985564440 
12 Nitesh Naga Balaji P Sri Venkateswara Institute Of Medical 

Sciences 
drnitesh.sge@gmail.com 9493541451 

13 Nivas V VPS Lakeshore Hospital nivas_dr@rediffmail.com 8113858800 
14 Pradeep Krishna Rv All India Institute of Medical Sciences pradkrish811@gmail.com 9599248838 
15 Ramalingam 

Trivikraman 
Global hospital ramdaffodils@gmail.com 8281803580 

16 Ravindra Nidoni Jagjivan Ram hospital ravi3071@gmail.com 8879824103 
17 Samrat Jankar GEM Hospital drsamrat14jan@gmail.com 9500947805 
18 Samrat Ray Sir Gangaram Hospital samrat.ray2711@gmail.com 9971878934 
19 Santosh Gudimani  Meenakshi Mission hospital santosh.gudimani@gmail.com 9886645065 
20 Sathasivam Subramani Madras Medical College drsatha@gmail.com 9994553331 



21 Satinder Pal Bains VPS Lakeshore Hospital bainsatinder@gmail.com 9947553400 
22 Satya Prakash Jindal Indraprastha Apollo Hospital spjindal1983@gmail.com 9887352276 
23 Siddhant Mathur Asian Institute of Gastroenterology mathur.siddhant@gmail.com 9959117304 
24 Suresh Kumar Sepuri  Osmania General Hospital dr.sureshsepuri@gmail.com 8897872222 
25 Varghese Yeldho Kerala Institute of Medical Sciences varkeyl2@yahoo.com 8281959582 

     Local 
    1 Aneesh Suresh JIPMER draneesh17@gmail.com 9597295892 

2 Gautham Surya Tej 
Kola 

JIPMER suryatej1234@gmail.com 9600243119 

3 Mayank Mangal JIPMER mayank.mangal08@gmail.com 9543775475 
4 Sandeep Mishra JIPMER sndp.msra@gmail.com 9787594670 
5 Shabana Jabbar JIPMER drshabanajabbar@gmail.com 9047532081 

 

 

 

All the Selected candidates should: 

1. Confirm their participation latest by 16th August, 2017, along with necessary documents. 

2. Send the following Documents: 

a. Confirmation letter of Participation 

b. Demand Draft for Rs 5000/- drawn in Favour of “Indian Association of Surgical Gastroenterology”. (Please Mention your name on the back 

side of the DD. This DD will be refunded to those who attend the bursary and the conference at the time of award of bursary certificate 

during valedictory function).  

3. Send documents by post / courier so as to reach the secretariat office latest by 16th August, 2017. Send one copy of scanned documents 

electronically to the following mail 



Instructions: 

1. Travel arrangements from your place of work to Puducherry will be communicated to you after confirmation of your participation 

2. All selected candidates should attend the Bursary and the full program of IASGCON2017. 

3. Certificates and DD will be handed over to the respective candidates only. (These will not be given in absentia, unless special permission from 

Convenor, Education committee) 

 

 

Corresponding Mail: 

iasgabstracts@gmail.com ; iasgbursary@gmail.com ; iasgsecpradeep@gmail.com  

 

 

IASG Secretariat: 
  
Dr Pradeep Rebala MS, M Ch (Surg.Gastro), 
Secretary, IASG 
Senior Consultant, 
Department of Surgical Gastroenterology, 
Asian Institute of Gastroenterology, Somajiguda 
Hyderabad 500082, Telangana, India 
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